Fee Structure (2025-2026)

v C'iibb(t§ - Nurs‘fry ) e e d
_ Frequency of Payment
Registration Fee Y — T
Prospectus Charges o . ,,Mhm_é:w.l_ys
New Admission Charges | 9" -
SR i Rs. 28000
Dlary Charges | Charges| .75
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
15t Quarter
__(Apr - Jun) Rs. 15909
2nd Quarter
~ {Jul - Sept) Rs. 15909
3rd Quarter
~ (Oct - Dec) Rs. 15909
Ath Quarter o 183
Distance UPTO3| 3TO5 | 57010 | After 10
e KM KM KM KM
lransport Fees (Monthly) 1500/ 1700 1900/ PZ(:SK/M

for Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
ltohta Road

NOTE:-

1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
7- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the

antrance test,
1. One month Fee will be walved off on whole year fee payment. (Not

Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)
4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months
6. Class 1% to X1 CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee

Shisll be payable separately.

6 Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7. For all school policies adhere to school almanac,

fi- AG charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.
9.None of the fee mentioned above Is refundable.

—
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Fee Structure (2025-2026)
Classes — LKG to UKG
Frequency of Payment

Registration Fee Rs. 25
Prospectus Charges Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges (?ne Rs. 28000
Time
Diary Charges Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st Quarter Rs. 17137
(Apr - Jun) >
2nd Quarter Rs. 17137
(Jul - Sept) >
3rd Quarter Rs. 17137
(Oct - Dec) '
4th Quarter
Rs. 17137
(Jan - Mar)
. UPTO3| 3TOS5 | 5TO 10 | After 10
Distance
KM KM KM KM
105/-
Transport Fees (Monthly) 1500/ 1700 1900/ S KIS
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
Rohta Road
NOTE:-

1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the

entrance test.
3. One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not

Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)
4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months
5. Class IX to XIl CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee

Shall be payable separately.

6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.
9-None of the fee mentioned above is refundable.

C} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Fee Structure (2025-2026)
Classes — 1 to lll
Frequency of Payment
Registration Fee Rs. 25
Prospectus Charges Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges Ohe Rs. 28000
DMIT Test Ch Only f :
. st Charges (Only for Time Rs. 1200
ass | & New Students Charges
Diary Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st
narter Rs. 17054
(Apr - Jun)
2
ndiQuarcer Rs. 17054
(Jul - Sept)
3rd Quarter
Rs. 17054
(Oct - Dec)
4
th Quarter Rs. 17054
(Jan - Mar)
. UPTO3| 3TOS5 | 5TO 10 | After 10
Distance
KM KM KM KM
) 105/-
Transport Fees (Monthly) 1500/ 1700 1900/
Per KM
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
Rohta Road
NOTE:-

1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid

2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the
entrance test.

3- One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not
Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)

4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months

5- Class IX to XII CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee
Shall be payable separately.

6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.

9-None of the fee mentioned above is refundable.
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Fee Structure (2025-2026)
Classes — IV toV
Frequency of Payment
Registration Fee Rs. 25
Prospectus Charges Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges e Rs. 28000
DMIT Test Charges (Only for | Time Rs. 1200
Class | & New Students Charges
Diary Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st Quarter Rs. 17464
(Apr - Jun)
2nd Quarter Rs. 17464
(Jul - Sept)
3rd Quarter Rs. 17464
(Oct - Dec)
4th Quarter Rs. 17464
(Jan - Mar)
54 UPTO3| 3TOS5 | 5TO 10 | After 10
SLance km | km | km | km
T Fees (Monthl 1500/ | 1700 | 1900/ 105/-
ransport Fees (Monthly) ( Bar KNI
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
Rohta Road
NOTE:-

1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the

entrance test.
3- One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not

Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)
4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months
5- Class IX to X!l CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee

Shall be payable separately.

6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.
9-None of the fee mentioned above is refundable.
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Fee Structure (2025-2026)

Classes — VI to VIII

Frequency of Payment

Rohta Road

Registration Fee Rs. 25
Prospectus Charges Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges One Rs. 28000
DMIT Test Charges (Only for | Time
Class | & New Students Charges Rs. 1200
Diary Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st Quarter Rs. 18009
(Apr - Jun)
2nd Quarter Rs. 18009
(Jul - Sept)
3rd Quarter Rs. 18009
(Oct - Dec)
4th Quarter Rs. 18009
(Jan - Mar)
Sict UPTO3| 3TO5 | 5TO 10 | After 10
Istance KM KM KM KM
T t Fees (Monthly) 1500/ | 1700 | 1900/ | 1%
ransport Fees (Monthly) | perkm
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/

NOTE:-

1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the

entrance test.

3- One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not
Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)

4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months
5- Class IX to XII CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee

Shall be payable separately.

6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.
7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.
9-None of the fee mentioned above is refundable.
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~ Fee! Structure ( 2025- -2026)
_ Classes=1Xto X o
- Ffequoncy of Pnyment R
Registration Fee o © Rs.25
Prospectus Chm:gcs Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges 0 Rs. 28000
ne
DMIT Test Charges (Only for | Time
Class | & New Students Charges Rs. 1200
Diary Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st Quarter Rs. 2068
(Apr - Jun) . .
2nd Quarter Rs. 20682
(Jul - Sept) >
3rd Quarter
(Oct - Dec) Rs. 20682
4th Quarter
Rs. 20
(Jan - Mar) i S0GES
UPTO3| 3TOS5 [ 5TO 10 | After 10
Distance
KM KM KM KM
Transport Fees (Monthly) 1500/ | 1700 | 1900/ Pt?i/u;n
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
Rohta Road
NOTE:-

1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the

entrance test.
3- One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not

Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)
4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months
5- Class IX to X|I CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee

Shall be payable separately.

6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.

9-None of the fee mentioned above is refundable.
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Fee Structure (2025-2026)
Classes — Xl to XIl (Commerce/Humanities)
Frequency of Payment
Registration Fee Rs. 25
Prospectus Charges Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges 5 Rs. 28000
ne
DMIT Test Charges (Only for | Time
Class | & New Students Charges Rs. 1200
Diary Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st Quarter
@ Rs. 22251
(Apr - Jun)
2nd Quarter
Q Rs. 22251
(Jul - Sept)
3rd Qu
Quarter Rs. 22251
(Oct - Dec)
4
th Quarter Rs. 22251
(Jan - Mar)
Distance UPTO3| 3TOS5 | 5TO 10 | After 10
KM KM KM KM
Transport Fees (Monthly) 1500/ 1700 1900/ 105/~
P Y Per KM
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
Rohta Road
NOTE:-
1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the
entrance test.
3- One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not
Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)

4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months

5- Class IX to XII CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee
6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.

9-None of the fee mentioned above is refundable.
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~ FeeStructure (2025-2026)
) Classes - Xl to Xl (Science)
Frequency of Payment
Registration Fee Rs. 25
Prospectus Charges Rs. 1375
New Admission Charges - Rs. 28000
DMIT Test Charges (Only for | Time
Class | & New Students Charges 15,1200
Diary Charges Rs. 190
Annual Funcation Charges Rs. 1000
1st Quarter
Rs. 22679
(Apr - Jun)
2nd Quarter
Rs. 22679
(Jul - Sept)
3rd Quarter
Rs. 22679
(Oct - Dec)
4th Quarter
Rs. 22679
(Jan - Mar)
Distance UPTO3| 3TOS5 | 5TO 10 | After 10
. KM KM KM KM
Transport Fees (Monthly) 1500/ | 1700 | 1900/ 10555
Per KM
For Kharkhoda, Bijoli, Narhada,
Phaphunda, Kanker Khera & 2600/
Rohta Road :

NOTE:-
1- New Admission is confirmed only when fee is paid
2- New Admission seat available upon three days of clearing the

entrance test.
3- One month Fee will be waived off on whole year fee payment. (Not

Applicable after 15 April & for Sibling)

4- Transport Charges will be charged of 12 months

5- Class IX to XIl CBSE registration Charges or Board Examination Fee
Shall be payable separately.

6- Only one concession shall be applicable at a time.

7- For all school policies adhere to school almanac.

8- AC charges for Kindergarten included in Composited Fee.

9-None of the fee mentioned above Is refundable.
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